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1. Angeline Ernst, DES, Analyst, 360-408-1071,  Angeline.ernst@des.wa.gov 
2. Suzanne Gilbert, PM DES, suzanne.gilbert@des.wa.gov 
3. Sachin Saldanha, MIL, sachin.saldanha@mil.wa.gov 
4. Brad Olson WMD PM   bradley.olson@mil.wa.gov  253-512-8868 
5. John Ritz, Knit, johnr@knitstudios.com 
6. Heidi Maki, Swenson Say Faget, structural, hmaki@ssfengineers.com 
7. Grace Takehara, AHBL, gtakehara@ahbl.com 
8. Charlie Palmer, AHBL (Civil Engineering) cpalmer@ahbl.com 
9. Bethany Steadman, AHBL, bsteadman@ahbl.com, 206-658-2673 
10. Cortner Architectural Company, jim@cortner-ps.com  (509) 363-1039 
11. Harvey Jewett, Cortner Architectural Company,Harvey@cortner-ps.com 509-363-1039 
12. Keya Bernhardt | KMB architects | keyabernhardt@kmb-architect.com  | 360.352.8883 
13. Taylor Jenkins | Ankrom Moisan | taylorj@ankrommoisan.com 
14. Anissa Rasheta, Säzän Group, arasheta@sazan.com 
15. Chelsea Risner, Elcon Associates Inc., Lighting Design and Electrical, crisner@elcon.com , 206-

267-3031 
16. Darren Schwend, P2S Inc, darren.schwend@p2sinc.com , MEPT 
17. Ross Whitehead, Schreiber Starling Whitehead Architects, whitehead@sswarchitects.com 
18. Anna Grzankowski, KMB architects, annagrzankowski@kmb-architects.com 
19. John Anderson, Kinit johna@knitstudios.com 360-348-7773 
20. Clint Treat, AIA; WJA Design Collaborative; 206.946.9746; ctreat@wja-dc.com 
21. Tony Lindgren | KMB architects | tonylindgren@kmb-architects.com  | 253-376-7997 
22. Daimian Bingham, FSi Engineers (MEP), DaimianB@FSi-engineers.com , (206) 385-6121 
23. Alyssa Killmer | WJA Design Collaborative | akillmer@wja-dc.com  | 206-946-9729 
24. Kim Baker, P2S Inc., MEPT Engineering, kim.baker@p2sinc.com  or 206-267-4912 
25. Brian Walkenhauer, Coffman Engineers , brian.walkenhauer@coffman.com 360-859-4834 
26. Eryn Brooks eryn@wavedesigngroupllc.com  206.947.8439 
27. Kendra Tappe, Marketing, Reid Middleton, Inc., (425) 741-3800, ktappe@reidmiddleton.com   
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